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Kyla Ross231

Gym-Max

5.7005.9006.0006.500Diff:

Exec: 8.2508.7509.0008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.250 15.000 13.95014.650 58.850

Place: 2 1T 4 3 1

1

Lexie Priessman230

Cincinnati

5.8005.8005.6006.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3509.0008.0509.050

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 15.450 13.650 14.15014.800 58.050

Place: 1 8T 3 2 2

2

Katelyn Ohashi227

WOGA

5.8007.0006.2005.800Diff:

Exec: 7.6507.9508.8008.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.550 15.000 13.45014.950 57.950

Place: 5T 1T 2 9 3

3

Sarah Finnegan213

GAGE

5.8006.4005.6005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.8008.6008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 14.200 14.50014.200 56.650

Place: 16T 3T 7 1 4

4

Brenna Dowell210

GAGE

5.2005.6005.7005.800Diff:

Exec: 7.6508.1508.3508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 14.050 12.85013.750 55.350

Place: 3T 5 10 16T 5

5

Amelia Hundley219

Cincinnati

5.7005.3005.4005.800Diff:

Exec: 7.9508.2508.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 13.700 13.65013.550 55.200

Place: 8 7 13 4 6

6

Bailie Key220

Texas Dreams

5.2005.5005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.3508.3008.3008.950

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100

Final: 13.850 13.300 13.55013.700 54.400

Place: 14 11T 11T 6 7

7

Kennedy Baker202

Texas Dreams

5.4006.0006.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9508.3506.1509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.100 12.250 13.35014.350 54.050

Place: 11 21 5T 11 8

8

Madison Desch209

GAGE

5.6005.8005.4005.800Diff:

Exec: 7.7508.3506.5008.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.700 11.900 13.25014.150 54.000

Place: 3T 25 8 12 9T

9T
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Brianna Brown204

Cincinnati

5.3005.3005.4005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1008.1008.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 13.450 13.40013.400 54.000

Place: 16T 10 14T 10 9T

9T

Ericha Fassbender212

Stars Gymnastics

5.5006.3005.5005.800Diff:

Exec: 6.5008.0507.8008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.900 13.300 12.00014.350 53.550

Place: 13 11T 5T 31 11

11

Kiana Winston238

Texas Dreams

5.3005.5005.6005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2005.9008.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 13.650 13.50011.400 53.100

Place: 5T 8T 29 7T 12

12

Veronica Hults218

Texas Dreams

5.0006.1004.9005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.5508.9508.4007.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 13.300 12.55015.050 52.900

Place: 34 11T 1 22 13

13

Samantha Partyka228

Champions

5.5005.1005.0005.300Diff:

Exec: 6.9008.2507.7508.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 14.200 12.750 12.30013.350 52.600

Place: 9 18 16T 28 14

14

Mary Maxwell224

Texas Dreams

5.1005.2005.4005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.1007.8008.3508.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.000 13.750 12.20013.000 51.950

Place: 28T 6 22 30 15

15

Bridget Dean207

Orlando Metro

4.8004.8005.3005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.5508.6007.5508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 12.850 12.35013.400 51.750

Place: 24 17 14T 26T 16

16

Nichelle Christopherson206

Byers

4.9004.8005.4005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.8508.1006.5508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 11.950 12.75012.900 51.300

Place: 19 23T 23 18T 17

17

Mackenzie Brannan203

Capital Super Center

5.5005.3005.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.0006.4506.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 12.000 13.50011.750 51.250

Place: 12 22 28 7T 18

18
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Macy Toronjo237

Texas Dreams

5.1004.4004.7005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9008.3006.9508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.400 11.650 13.00012.700 50.750

Place: 23 27 25 15 19

19

Simone Biles201

Bannon's

5.4005.7004.9005.800Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.1003.8508.850

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100

Final: 14.550 8.750 13.60013.700 50.600

Place: 5T 34 11T 5 20

20

Nia Dennis208

Buckeye

5.0005.5004.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9007.7506.4509.150

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 10.550 12.50013.250 50.450

Place: 10 32 20 23 21T

21T

Alexandra Marks223

Dynamo

5.1004.7004.1005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.1008.4006.6008.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.450 10.700 13.20013.100 50.450

Place: 20T 31 21 13 21T

21T

Nicole Lehrmann221

Capital Super Center

4.5005.1005.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.9007.4007.5008.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.050 12.500 12.40012.500 50.450

Place: 25T 19 26 25 21T

21T

Polina Shchennikova232

Intl Gym Academy

4.9004.8004.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.4508.5506.6008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.050 11.400 12.35013.350 50.150

Place: 25T 29 16T 26T 24

24

Claire Hammen216

GK

5.0004.8005.1005.200Diff:

Exec: 7.6008.0006.6007.900

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.000 11.700 12.60012.800 50.100

Place: 28T 26 24 21 25

25

Ashley Szafranski236

Parkettes

4.8005.2005.2004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.4506.8007.8008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.750 13.000 12.25012.000 50.000

Place: 30 15 27 29 26

26

Stefani Catour205

Desert Lights

5.2005.3003.9005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.6508.0006.3508.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.450 10.250 12.85013.300 49.850

Place: 20T 33 18T 16T 27

27
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Ashley Foss214

North Stars

4.8005.2004.2004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.3006.0507.7508.400

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.700 11.950 13.10011.250 49.000

Place: 31T 23T 30 14 28

28

Ariana Guerra215

Stars Gymnastics

5.3005.9005.4005.300Diff:

Exec: 7.4504.8507.0007.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.450 12.400 12.75010.750 48.350

Place: 33 20 33 18T 29

29

Amanda Huang217

Northwind

5.1004.7003.8004.400Diff:

Exec: 7.6006.2507.2008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.700 11.000 12.70010.950 47.350

Place: 31T 30 32 20 30

30

Shannon McNatt225

Stars Gymnastics

5.0004.8005.2005.000Diff:

Exec: 4.8006.3006.2508.150

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.050 11.450 9.80011.100 45.400

Place: 25T 28 31 32 31

31

Lauren Marinez222

Orlando Metro

4.9005.4000.0005.000Diff:

Exec: 7.6508.4500.0008.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 0.000 12.45013.850 40.100

Place: 15 36 9 24 32

32

Elizabeth Price229

Parkettes

0.0000.0005.8005.000Diff:

Exec: 0.0000.0008.4008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.750 14.200 0.0000.000 27.950

Place: 16T 3T 34* 33* 33

33

Jordan Stavrou234

Eagles Wings

0.0005.3005.1000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.0008.0008.0500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 13.150 0.00013.300 26.450

Place: 35* 14 18T 33* 34

34

Keely McNeer226

Gymsports

0.0000.0004.3005.300Diff:

Exec: 0.0000.0004.2508.250

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 13.450 8.550 0.0000.000 22.000

Place: 20T 35 34* 33* 35

35

Peyton Ernst211

Texas Dreams

0.0000.0005.4000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.0000.0007.5000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 12.900 0.0000.000 12.900

Place: 35* 16 34* 33* 36

36


